
Bayview Secondary School
Clubs Events
2024-2025

Club Name Student Contact Staff Advisor(s) Meeting Days Room Meeting Time  Meeting Frequency Email address of Staff Advisor

3d Design Club Jessica Wang Alice Lye Tuesday, 
Thursday TBD 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly alice.nglye@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Art Club Dawn Wang or              Isabel 
Cheung

Alessia Direito, Stephanie Heim,    
Lily Zhu, Elynn Azan Wednesday Rm. 57 3:30 - 4:30pm

Weekly for executives 
and 1-2 times per month 
for general members

stephanie.heim@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Astronomy Club Luis Gao  Nicole Haynes Wednesday Rm. 131 3:30 - 4:30pm
1-2 times per month 
(depending on events 
scheduled)

nicole.haynes@yrdsb.ca

Athletic Council  Emily Alexander Tuesday Rm. 51 3:25 - 4:30/5pm Bi weekly emily.alexander@gapps.yrdsb.ca
Bayview ACES Daniel Pu Monday Rm. 213 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly. solmaz.afnaniesfandabad@yrdsb.ca
Bayview Biking Club Roy Choi  Mark Swailes Wednesday 3:30 - 4:30pm Bi weekly mark.swailes@yrdsb.ca
Bayview Chinese Culture Club Suri Cheung,  Amina Zhu  Alex Deng Wednesday Rm. 213 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly yujian.deng@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Bayview Computer Club Kevin Tang S. Smintich (R. Andrighetti - temp) Wednesday Rm. 226 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly rita.andrighetti@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Bayview Dance Club Lynn Fang Rebekah Park Wednesday Rm. 214 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly rebekah.park@yrdsb.ca

Bayview EcoTeam

President: Jasmine Su Co-VP: 
Sarah Malik and Meala Sang 
Outreach Coordinator: Jason 
Yu, Jason Zhang, Candy 
Gong, Jadon Kim Media 
officers: Daniel Huang and 
Bruce Yu Logistics Officer: 
Stanley Su, Shekinah 
Cherian, and Jyotsna Priya 
Polavarapu

Sally Joyce Thursday Rm. 121 3:40 - 4:30pm Bi weekly sallyangelajoyce@gmail.com

Bayview Entrepreneurs Hasan Bhimani  Solmaz Afnaniesfandabad Friday Rm. 213 3:30 - 4:30pm Bi weekly solmaz.afnaniesfandabad@yrdsb.ca

Bayview FBLA Sarah Gao                      
Melody Cao Yu Jian (Alex) Deng Wednesday Rms. 213, 217 221 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly yujian.deng@yrdsb.ca

Bayview Fit4Cause Ryan Akhavan Nia Naqia Najafi Monday, Friday 3:30 - 5pm 1-2 x per week naqia.najafi@yrdsb.ca

Bayview Health for Homeless

Name: Layla Jawad Gr.: 12 
Student email: 
341089035@gapps.yrdsb.ca 
Personal email: 
loola.j.07@gmail.com

Bessie Tsetsekas Monday, Friday Rm. 217 3:30 - 4:30pm
Weekly          (alternating 
days depending on the 
week)

bessie.tsetsekas@yrdsb.ca

Bayview Leaders Vivian Yang Christopher McCuaig Friday TBD 3:30 - 4:30pm Bi weekly christopher.mccuaig@yrdsb.ca
Bayview Origami Club Angela Yu Matthew Lao Thursday Rm 129 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly matthwe.lao@yrdsb.ca
Bayview Press Diana Varzideh John Ostapeic Wednesday Rm. 209 3:30 - 4pm Bi weekly john.ostapeic@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Bayview Public Speaking Audrey Sun  Sally Joyce Monday Rm. 121 3:40 - 4pm Bi weekly, Weekly as we 
approach contests sallyangelajoyce@gmail.com

Bayview TV Je Cee Yan Alice Lye
Monday, 
Tuesday, 
Wednesday

Rm. 75 3:30 - 4:30pm Bi weekly alice.nglye@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Bayview Vocalist Producers 
Songwriters Chloe Elizabeth Cheung John Ostapeic Wednesday Rm. 206 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly john.ostapeic@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Best Buddies Club Emma Chao Mark Becker Tuesday Rm. 30 3:30 - 4pm Monthly mark.becker@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Biochemistry Club Crystal Liu Betty Dionisopoulos

Tuesday, 
Wednesday, 
Thursday, 
Friday

Science Wing 
Room pending 3:30 - -4:30pm Bi weekly panagiota.dionisopou@yrdsb.ca

Board Games Club Jaydon Fong             Yatharth 
Barmecha Jennifer Tse Wednesday Rm. 223 3:30-4:30pm Weekly jennifer.tse@yrdsb.ca

BSS Biology Club Maggie Fu Rashi Gupta Tuesday Rm. 129 3:30 - 4:30pm Bi weekly rashi.gupta@gapps.yrdsb.ca
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CanSat Club Luis Gao Wesley Lam Thursday Rm 219 3:30 - 4:30pm Meetings on an         as-
needed basis wesley.lam@gapps.yrdsb.ca

CAS Committee There is not one "main 
contact".

Lara Joffe                                Roger 
Israel Rm. 5 Weekly roger.israel@yrdsb.ca

CHEER Julia Adeva  Brianne Kalechstein Wednesday 
Friday

Gym 50/  
Rm.81/Rm.42

Wed. 3:30 - 5pm &    Alt. 
Fri.'s 8am-8:40am

Weekly &            
Biweekly brianne.buckman-kale@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Chemistry Club Kenny Liang John Ostapeic Tuesday 3:30 - 4:30pm Once a week john.ostapeic@yrdsb.ca
Chess TBA John Ostapeic Monday Rm. 209 3:30  - 4:30 pm Once a Week john.ostapeic@gapps.yrdsb.ca
Choir Diana Varzideh  Katie McClelland  Monday Rm. 71 3:35 - 5:30pm Weekly katelyn.mcclelland@yrdsb.ca
Comtech Club TBD Scott Tammik Thursday Rm. 75 3:30 - 4pm As needed scott.tammik@yrdsb.ca
Creative Writing Club Max Yau John Ostapeic Thursday 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly john.ostapeic@yrdsb.ca
Debate Club Maggie Fu - Gr. 12 Michael Wang Friday Cafeteria 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly shihao.wang@yrdsb.ca
DECA Victoria Yu Dwight Stewart Tuesday Rm. 214 3.40 - 4.45pm Weekly dwight.stewart@yrdsb.ca
Dermatology Club Natalie Chen Noula Tsaparis Tuesday 3:30 - 4:15pm twice/month noula.tsaparis@yrdsb.ca
Drama Club Arteen Khabbaz - Gr. 11 Taylor Howitt Wednesday Rm. 81 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly taylor.howitt@yrdsb.ca
Dungeons and Dragons Club Lucas Toma Elina Man Tuesday Rms. G15,G16 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly elina.man@yrdsb.ca

Economics Club Audrey Sun              Queenie 
Lau Solmaz Afnaniesfandabad Tuesday Rm. 213 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly solmaz.afnaniesfandabad@yrdsb.ca

Engineering Club Daisy Wang G12 Claudio Forcolin Wednesday Rm. 86 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly claudio.forcolin@yrdsb.ca

Female Empowerment Club Dorin Tayebi                Candy 
Gong Wendy Kim Monday Rm. 53 3:30 - 4:30pm 2nd and 4th Monday of 

the month jinjoo.kim@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Floristry Charity Club Claire Lu, Lily Zhu Thursday Rm. 56 3:30 - 4:30pm Executive - weekly, 
Members - monthly lily.zhu@yrdsb.ca

French Club Alicia Liu Noula Tsaparis Thursday Portable 1 3:30 - 4:30pm Biweekly noula.tsaparis@yrdsb.ca

GSA Jessie Kupnicki David Reyn, Eric Farshad,       Carly 
Neveu, Nicole Seon Wednesday Rm. 29 3:25 - 5:00pm Once a week david.reyn@yrdsb.ca

Hack Club Jacky Liu Anthony Cira Friday 8:00 - 8:30am Bi Weekly anthony.cira@yrdsb.ca
HOSA Kenney Liang Samsher Sidhu Thursday Cafeteria 3:25 - 4:30pm weekly samsher.sidhu@gapps.yrdsb.ca
Jazz Band Aidan Leung  Helen Geng Monday Rm. 83 3:35 - 5pm once a week helen.geng@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Law Club Erica Homanhani           Adrin 
Sadeghi David Reyn Tuesday Rm. 22A 3:30 - 5pm. Bi weekly david.reyn@yrdsb.ca

LEAPP (Leadership, Equity and 
Participation Program)

Brianne Buckman              Shauna 
Arguela

When needed  
No set 
schedule

Rm. 202 Mornings when needed/no set 
schedule brianne.buckman-kalechstein@yrdsb.ca

Learn-To-Curl Club  Nicole Haynes Tuesday Richmond Hill 
Curling Club 4:00 - 5:30pm

Weekly for 4-6 weeks 
(depends on 
arrangements with 
Curling Club)

nicole.haynes@yrdsb.ca

Les amis francophones Justine Tso Noula Tsaparis Thursday Portable 1 3:30 - 4:30PM Bi weekly noula.tsaparis@yrdsb.ca
Manga Club Ashleigh Zhang  Michael Wang Thursday 3:30 - 4:00pm Weekly shihao.wang@yrdsb.ca

Math Club Fiona Cai                   Edward 
Zhou Taravat Moshtagh Thursday Rm. G18 3:35 - 4:35pm Weekly taravat.moshtagh@gapps.yrdsb.ca

MEDLife Andy Song David Reyn Monday Rm. 52 3:25 - 5pm Bi weekly david.reyn@yrdsb.ca

Mental Health Club Vicky Lam                   Susan 
Lin Keri Jarrett Monday Rm. 84 3:30 - 4:15pm Bi weekly keri.jarrett@yrdsb.ca

Mock Trial Peter Tessier                     
Akshayan Victor Camilus Rebecca Wortzman TBA

Rm. 221      Goggle 
Classroom 
2hnpmay

rebecca.wortzman@yrdsb.ca         

Music Council Jack Wong - Gr. 12 Helen Geng                           Katelyn 
McClelland Friday Rm. 71 3:35 - 4:45pm Weekly helen.geng@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Muslim Student's Association Sobiya Ali Shirin Shaikh                                
Aminah Khan

Wednesday, 
Friday Rm. 126 3:30 - 4pm Monthly shirin.shaikh@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Neurology and Behavioural 
Sciences Radin Tayebi Rashi Gupta Tuesday 3:30 - 4:30pm Bi weekly rashi.gupta@yrdsb.ca
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Photography Club Parsa Ahmadnezhad Scott Tammik Thursday Rm. 75 3:30 - 4:40pm Bi weekly scott.tammik@yrdsb.ca
Physics Club  Bill Dykshoorn Monday Rm. 72 3.30 - 4.30pm Weekly william.dykshoorn@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Pokemon Club Braydon Castle              Colin 
Scriver

Wesley Lam                             Cory 
Gordon Thursday Rm. 219 3:30 - 4:30pm Bi weekly wesley.lam@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Psychology Club Amanda He Matthew Lao Wednesday Rm. 130 3:30 - 4:30pm Bi weekly matthew.lao@yrdsb.ca

Reach for the Top Yena An                                   Chris 
McCuaig yena.an@yrdsb.ca

Relay for Life Committee Jessica Yan                 Karen 
Lin  

Nicole Haynes, Matthew Lao, Roger 
Israel, Michelle Gibo

Monday, 
Wednesday, 
Thursday

Rm. 131 3:30 - 4:30pm

1 meeting per week    for 
Executive,            Bi 
weekly for General 
Committee.            More 
as required for planning, 
particularly closer to 
June

nicole.haynes@yrdsb.ca

RISE Parsa Ahmadnezhad Maureen Garito Library Vary Vary maureen.garito@yrdsb.ca

Robotics Claudio Forcolin                      Steve 
Smintich

Monday, 
Wednesday Rm. 26 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly/Bi weekly claudio.forcolin@yrdsb.ca

School Play  Joe Tirone                              Taylor 
Howitt

Tuesday, 
Wednesday, 
Thursday, 
Friday

Rm. 81 3:30 - 5:30pm

Semester 1 -  students 
will meet two days a 
week. (Likely Tuesday & 
Thursday)

Semester 2 - students 
will meet three days a 
week. (Tuesday, 
Thursday, Friday)

Days are flexible as we 
create a schedule at that 
works around students 
schedules

taylor.howitt@yrdsb.ca

Science Olympics Meala Sang - Gr. 11 Aminah Khan                       Jennifer 
Atkins Thursday Rm. 129 3:30 - 4:30pm Monthly aminah.khan@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Science Peer Tutors Vanessa Mittal Roger Israel                           Nicole 
Haynes

Monday, 
Tuesday, 
Wednesday, 
Thursday, 
Friday

Rm. 128 8:15 - 8:45pm           3:30 
- 4:30pm

As determined by 
individual tutor/tutee 
pairs - suggested 2x per 
week

nicole.haynes@yrdsb.ca

Semi Formal and Prom 
Committee Emma Kang Gr. 11 Samsher Sidhu                    

Rebekah Park Thursday Cafeteria 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly samsher.sidhu@gapps.yrdsb.ca

SHSM Committee Sara Bachir Maureen Garito Library Meet dates are monthly 
check ins. Monthly maureen.garito@yrdsb.ca

Table Tennis Club Stanley Zhuang Wesley Lam                             David 
Reyn Tuesday Cafeteria 3:30 - 5:30pm Weekly wesley.lam@yrdsb.ca

TEDxBayview Secondary School Cici Guo Michael Wang Tuesday TBD 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly shihao.wang@yrdsb.ca

UNICEF Daisy Wang, G12 Alice Lye Cafeteria For events, after school 
from 3:30 - 4:30pm Monthly or Bi monthly alice.nglye@gapps.yrdsb.ca

Women in STEM club Angelina Chen Taravat Moshtagh Tuesday Rm. 131 3:35 - 4:35pm Bi weekly taravat.moshtagh@gapps.yrdsb.ca
World History Diana Varzideh - Gr. 12 Taylor Howitt Thursday Rm. 84 3:30 - 4:30pm Bi weekly taylor.howitt@yrdsb.ca
Yearbook Madeleine Hu & Amelie Hu James Bugg on line on line james.bugg@yrdsb.ca

Youth Alive! James Chua Wesley Lam                        Jennifer 
Tse Wednesday Rm. 222 3:30 - 4:30pm Weekly wesley.lam@yrdsb.ca
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